Krefelder

DAMEN RECURVE

STN

NAME

8.5.2005
Krefeld

VEREIN

Pirsoch

1

7b Leyendecker Isabell

2 12a Nattkamp Kim

U1l4-MaNNLICH RECURVE

Leverk SSG Bayer
ETUS Wedau

VEREIN
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13a
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6a

Hein Mirco 14 J
Kromberg Lars 13J
Drucks Marcel 13J
Rabe Philipp 14 J
Milz Max 12 J
Moller Andre 13 J
Laake Jan 9 J
Bucher Dirk 13 J

Méller Philipp 12 J
Thelen Philipp 13 J

Schmitz Patrick 1
Laake Philipp 12
Dohmen Marius 12J
Krahl Leonard 12
Korkow Wiebke 14
Kromberg Nils 11
Drucks Robin 9J
Bucher Artho 12
Busch Dominik 8J

Vergien Isabell 13J

Vergien Miriam 11
Thelen Philisa 9J

Holters Stefan 10 J

Brockob Max 14 J
Busch Cederic 8 J
Vieten Nils 13J

Kromberg Till 8J

HERREN RECURVE

4
J

J
J
J

J

J

CdB Marl
Wuppertal JBC
CdB Marl

CdB Marl
Wuppertal JBC
Rheinberg BSC
CdB Marl
Siegburg
Rheinberg BSC
Rheinberg BSC
Siegburg

CdB Marl
Krefeld SSK
Wuppertal JBC
Dusseldorf BSC
Wuppertal JBC
CdB Marl
Siegburg
Duisburg
Straelen
Straelen
Rheinberg BSC
Krefeld Falke
St Toénis SFT
Duisburg

PSV MG
Wuppertal JBC

VEREIN
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1lc
1l4a
10a
Ta
11la
3a
21d
21c

Schlemminger Wolf
Schlemminger Marc
Barthen Peter
Kreuels Jirgen
Potz Frank
Schouten Horst
Pleines Stefan
Volker Artur
Bertels Franz
Bucken Dieter
Szczuka Wolfg

HERREN COMPOUND

g

Dormagen BSV
Dormagen BSV
Dormagen BSV
ETUS Wedau
ETUS Wedau
ETUS Wedau
Krefeld SSK
ETUS Wedau
Krefeld SSK
Dusseldf W Tell
ETUS Wedau

VEREIN
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Werneke Wolfgang
Forster Jurgen
Kreuels Thomas
Eissing Jlirgen

Frondenberg
Neuss Reuschenbg
ETUS Wedau

o. Verein



DAMEN COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 4b Zeis Birgit
HERREN BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

Neuss Reuschenbg

VEREIN

1 3d Rodenkirchen Volker

DAMEN BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

Siegburg

VEREIN

Siegburg

VEREIN

11lb Vieten Werner

29c Arden Markus

20d Schneider Joérg
9b Neullens Andreas

Beckmann Meinolf

26a Strohn Walter

20c Holte Herbert

15a Hellhammer Ralf

29a Theveleit Dieter

10 1b Doenst Eberhard

11 24a Thelen Jorg

12 2a Lennartz Horst

13 18a Rover Daniel

14 23c Clemens Kai

15 3b Kirsch Manfred

16 21a Neetzel Ulrich

17 13a Grau Manfred
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O
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DAMEN LANGBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

PSV MG
Disseldorf BSC
Siegburg
Aachen BSG
Krefeld SSK
Krefeld SSK
Duisburg
Solingen
Rheinberg BSC
Disseldorf BSC
Rheinberg BSC
Rheinberg BSC
Wuppertal JBC
CdB Marl
Schwafheim SV
Disseldf W Tell
Straelen JBC

VEREIN
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la Lennartz Heidi

8a Beckmann Ina

10c Teusch Katja

13b van Treek Brigitte
17c Beckmann Eunice

30a MoserTheveleit Elke
28c Thiee Brigitte

6c Strubel Judith

15d Wosnitzka Maren
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HERREN COMP. BLANKBOGEN

Rheinberg BSC
Krefeld SSK
Dormagen BSV
Straelen JBC
Schwafheim SV
Rheinberg BSC
Disseldorf BSC
St Tdénis SET
Solingen

VEREIN
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1 7d Bolz Dirk

2 25c Tacke Johannes

3 1la Heiland Martin
HERREN JAGDBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

Siegburg
CdB Marl
Herne SMV

VEREIN

1 15a Marquardt Andreas
2 18a Eckert Olaf

CdB Marl
Datteln JBC
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12
13
14
15
16
17
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21
22
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27
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29
30
31
32

24d
23d
10d

5d

8a

9a
23b
21la
26b
15c
16d
25b
29b
19a
12d
27¢c
13c

1d
26a
1l6a

2d
14a
1l1lc
10b
18b

2b

6a
29d

5a
23a

Wasser Peter
Wolff Ginter
Fussholler Walter
Kunz Christian
Strauss Richard
Kruppe Andreas
Lorscheider Olav
Neuman Tristan
Mangano Sascha
Miller Manuel
Greiner Christian
Lange Burkhard
Putz Gunter

Kogel Markus
Czenkusch Joachim
Winter Siegfried
Miller Frank
Busch Rainer
Szepanki Hans
Drucks Rolf

Thron Andreas
Schmitz Harald

Timmermann Ullrich

Luer Uwe

Laake Detlef
Arnold Dieter
Holters Michael
Esser Bernd
Jagers Helmut
Suchomel Walter

DAMEN JAGDBOGEN

Siegburg
Menden
Siegburg
Siegburg
Siegburg

Herne SMV
Wuppertal JBC
CdB Marl
Siegburg

CdB Marl

CdB Marl
Siegburg
Siegburg
Diisseldorf BSC
Siegburg

o. Verein
Straelen JBC
Duisburg
Rheinberg BSC
CdB Marl
Neukirchen-Hilchr
Siegburg

PSV MG

Aachen BSG

CdB Marl
Disseldorf BSC
Krefeld Falke
Vorgebirge BSC
MG

MG

VEREIN

349
347
339
333
322
313
313
310
309
308
307
304
303
303
293
292
292
287
286
281
279
273
272
272
271
269
266
261
245
183

29 12
27 11
28 10
28
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
27
19
26
27
28
26
28
26
25
26
25
25
25
26
21
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349
347
339
333
322
313
313
310
309
308
307
304
303
303
293
292
292
287
286
281
279
273
272
272
271
269
266
261
245
183

Kluwe Martina
Eckert Petra
Rabe Lisa
Goertz Ulrike
Werneke Helga
Bucher Silke
Vesper Brigitte

CdB Marl

Datteln JBC

CdB Marl

o. Verein
Frondenberg
Siegburg
Neukirchen-Hilchr



